
Match 
Final ALIAS                                    

    
Category

Final 

Time
Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 

Doc Kemm SL 23.07 28.29 15.10 24.37 25.27 28.59 144.691 1

Dash Caliber FC 25.29 30.85 13.21 25.60 22.23 28.16 145.342 1

Short Roumd L49 33.75 32.71 18.59 34.85 35.24 36.44 191.583 1

Laredo Lou CB 29.22 27.51 19.99 32.37 42.55 43.01 194.654 1

Mat Bastarson CB 38.78 44.19 17.75 31.28 37.19 34.41 203.605 2

Keystone Kid SL 39.25 37.80 20.11 33.63 49.02 37.44 217.256 2

Mt. Zion Yellowboy       CC 36.37 29.16 18.48 47.85 34.84 51.88 218.587 1

Capt. Cowan ES 42.64 40.91 26.89 38.00 39.67 42.52 230.638 1

Carolina Gray Dawg ES 50.42 43.24 20.42 35.28 31.40 68.10 248.869 2

Frontier Flossy GD 63.20 50.16 58.92 42.35 48.47 45.35 308.4510 1

Big Iron Jenkins S 101.67 119.39 80.12 64.91 77.91 93.55 537.5511 1
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Totals 

Time Match Final

Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Final Results by Category Main Match

Category: Cattle Baron

Laredo Lou 29.22 27.51 19.99 32.37 42.55 43.01 194.651 4

Mat Bastarson 38.78 44.19 17.75 31.28 37.19 34.41 203.602 5

Category: Grande Dames

Frontier Flossy 63.20 50.16 58.92 42.35 48.47 45.35 308.451 10

Category: Elder Statesman

Capt. Cowan 42.64 40.91 26.89 38.00 39.67 42.52 230.631 8

Carolina Gray Dawg 50.42 43.24 20.42 35.28 31.40 68.10 248.862 9

Category: Senior

Big Iron Jenkins 101.67 119.39 80.12 64.91 77.91 93.55 537.551 11

Category: Silver Senior

Doc Kemm 23.07 28.29 15.10 24.37 25.27 28.59 144.691 1

Keystone Kid 39.25 37.80 20.11 33.63 49.02 37.44 217.252 6

Category: Frontier Cartridge

Dash Caliber 25.29 30.85 13.21 25.60 22.23 28.16 145.341 2

Category: Classic Cowboy

Mt. Zion Yellowboy 36.37 29.16 18.48 47.85 34.84 51.88 218.581 7

Category: Ladies 49'r

Short Roumd 33.75 32.71 18.59 34.85 35.24 36.44 191.581 3



Stage Place

Laredo Lou3 29.22

Dash Caliber2 25.29

Doc Kemm1 23.07

Stage Number: 2Stage Place

Mt. Zion Yellowboy3 29.16

Doc Kemm2 28.29

Laredo Lou1 27.51

Stage Number: 3Stage Place

Mat Bastarson3 17.75

Doc Kemm2 15.10

Dash Caliber1 13.21

Stage Number: 4Stage Place

Mat Bastarson3 31.28

Dash Caliber2 25.60

Doc Kemm1 24.37

Stage Number: 5Stage Place

Carolina Gray Dawg3 31.40

Doc Kemm2 25.27

Dash Caliber1 22.23

Stage Number: 6Stage Place

Mat Bastarson3 34.41

Doc Kemm2 28.59

Dash Caliber1 28.16

Stage Number: 1

Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Main Match Individual Stage Results



Geechee Gunfighters

Clean and Smooth Main Match

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Big Iron Jenkins Senior

Capt. Cowan Elder Statesman

2Total clean shooters:



Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Detail Match Results

Alias

Final

Final

Match

Cate Time Rank

Stage 1

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 2

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 3

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 4

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 5

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 6

Raw M P MS B FinalR R R R R R

1 Doc Kemm SL 144.69 10 23.07 0 0 0 0 23.07 28.29 0 0 0 0 28.29 20.10 0 0 0 5 15.10 24.37 0 0 0 0 24.37 25.27 0 0 0 0 25.27 23.59 1 0 0 0 28.591 2 2 1 2 2

2 Dash Caliber FC 145.34 11 25.29 0 0 0 0 25.29 25.85 1 0 0 0 30.85 18.21 0 0 0 5 13.21 25.60 0 0 0 0 25.60 22.23 0 0 0 0 22.23 28.16 0 0 0 0 28.162 4 1 2 1 1

3 Short Roumd L49 191.58 29 33.75 0 0 0 0 33.75 32.71 0 0 0 0 32.71 23.59 0 0 0 5 18.59 34.85 0 0 0 0 34.85 35.24 0 0 0 0 35.24 31.44 1 0 0 0 36.444 5 5 6 5 4

4 Laredo Lou CB 194.65 29 29.22 0 0 0 0 29.22 27.51 0 0 0 0 27.51 24.99 0 0 0 5 19.99 32.37 0 0 0 0 32.37 37.55 1 0 0 0 42.55 43.01 0 0 0 0 43.013 1 6 4 8 7

5 Mat Bastarson CB 203.60 30 38.78 0 0 0 0 38.78 39.19 1 0 0 0 44.19 22.75 0 0 0 5 17.75 31.28 0 0 0 0 31.28 37.19 0 0 0 0 37.19 29.41 1 0 0 0 34.416 9 3 3 6 3

6 Keystone Kid SL 217.25 40 34.25 1 0 0 0 39.25 37.80 0 0 0 0 37.80 25.11 0 0 0 5 20.11 33.63 0 0 0 0 33.63 44.02 1 0 0 0 49.02 37.44 0 0 0 0 37.447 6 7 5 10 5

7 Mt. Zion Yellowboy CC 218.58 35 31.37 1 0 0 0 36.37 29.16 0 0 0 0 29.16 23.48 0 0 0 5 18.48 47.85 0 0 0 0 47.85 34.84 0 0 0 0 34.84 36.88 1 1 0 0 51.885 3 4 10 4 9

8 Capt. Cowan ES 230.63 45 42.64 0 0 0 0 42.64 40.91 0 0 0 0 40.91 31.89 0 0 0 5 26.89 38.00 0 0 0 0 38.00 39.67 0 0 0 0 39.67 42.52 0 0 0 0 42.528 7 9 8 7 6

9 Carolina Gray Dawg ES 248.86 45 40.42 2 0 0 0 50.42 43.24 0 0 0 0 43.24 25.42 0 0 0 5 20.42 35.28 0 0 0 0 35.28 31.40 0 0 0 0 31.40 48.10 2 1 0 0 68.109 8 8 7 3 10

10 Frontier Flossy GD 308.45 56 58.20 1 0 0 0 63.20 50.16 0 0 0 0 50.16 38.92 5 0 0 5 58.92 42.35 0 0 0 0 42.35 43.47 1 0 0 0 48.47 45.35 0 0 0 0 45.3510 10 10 9 9 8

11 Big Iron Jenkins S 537.55 66 101.67 0 0 0 0 101.67 119.39 0 0 0 0 119.39 80.12 0 0 0 0 80.12 64.91 0 0 0 0 64.91 77.91 0 0 0 0 77.91 93.55 0 0 0 0 93.5511 11 11 11 11 11

12 Pick Ax Pete GP 733.84 72 55.49 5 0 0 0 80.49 48.35 1 0 0 0 53.35 150.00 0 0 0 0 150.00 150.00 0 0 0 0 150.00 150.00 0 0 0 0 150.00 150.00 0 0 0 0 150.0012 12 12 12 12 12


